
College of Arts and Sciences 
 
Chemistry  
Dr. Peter Zhao 
423-439-4306  
zhaon@etsu.edu 
 
Communication Studies 
Dr. Andrew Herrmann 
423-439-7563 
herrmanna@etsu.edu 
 
Criminal Justice  
Dr. Courtney Crittenden 
423-439-5346 
crittendenc@etsu.edu 
 
English 
Dr. Michael Cody 
423-439-6676 
codym@etsu.edu 
 
History  
Dr. Daniel Newcomer 
423-439-6802 
newcomer@etsu.edu 
   
Mathematics  
Dr. Robert Beeler 
423-439-4678 
beelerr@etsu.edu 
 
Philosophy  
Dr. Jeff Gold 
423-439-5810 
goldj@etsu.edu 
 
Physics and Astronomy 
Dr. Mark Giroux 
423-439-8684  
giroux@etsu.edu 
 
Psychology  
Dr. Andrea Clements 
423-439-6661 
clements@etsu.edu 
 
Theatre and Dance 
Cara Harker 
423-439-5687 
harkerc@etsu.edu 
 

College of Business and Technology 
 
Honors in Business 
Honors in Technology 
Dr. Thomas Moore  
423-439-5300 
mooretw@etsu.edu 
 
 
College of Education  
   
Exercise Science 
Dr. Mike Ramsey 
423-439-4375 
ramseym@etsu.edu 
 
Teacher Education 
Dr. Rosalind R. Gann 
423-439-7596  
gannr@etsu.edu 
 
 
College of Nursing 
   
Nursing 
Dr. Florence Weierbach 
423-439-4588 
weierbach@etsu.edu 
 
 
College of Public Health 
   
Environmental Health 
Dr. Kurt Maier 
423-439-7635  
maier@etsu.edu 
 
Health Sciences - Human Health 
Dr. Allan Forsman 
423-439-4502 
forsman@etsu.edu 
 
Health Sciences - Microbiology 
Dr. Laraine Powers 
423-439-4567 
powersl@etsu.edu 
 


